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DATE DAY TIME LOCATION 

January 7 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

February 4 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

March 4 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

April 1 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

May 6 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

June 3 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

July 1 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

August 5 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

September 2 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

October 7 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

November 4 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 

December 2 Tuesday 6:30 PM Library Community Room 
 
 
 
*The Community Room is the rain location for summer reading programs. If summer reading is moved 
inside, the Tualatin Library Advisory Committee will meet in the Library Conference Room.  
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